
Fee Structure For State :

15 Domicile Certificate

16 Medical fitness Certificate Annexure - H

17 Gap Certificate (If Applicable)

18 Twelth Certificate (For AIQ 15% Candidate)

19 Online Application Form Filled On www.mahacet.org / www.aaccc.org

20 Specified Reservation Claim

Specified Reservation Claim

a. Defence Category Claim (Annexure-C)

b. Person with Disability (PWD) (Annexure-D)

c. MKB Claim (Annexure-E)

d. HA Cliam (Annexure-F)

21 Three Sets Of All Documents Xerox

22 Soft Copy Of All Documents

Sr.

No.

Details Geneal

Category

Amount

Rajarshi Chhatrapati

Shahu Maharaj

Schoolrship / EWS Amount

OBC / VJNT/

SBC Amount

SC / ST

Amount

1 Admission Fee 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/-

2 Tuition Fee 52,200/- 26,100/- 0/- 0/-

3 Laboratory Fee 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/-

4 Library Fee 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/-

5 Library deposit 2000/- 2000/- 2000/- 2000/-

6 Breakage Fee 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-

7 Registration Fee

and Eligibility Fee

3200/- 3200/- 3200/- 3200/-

8 College Deposit 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/-
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General Category

Total Fees Rs. 69326/- (General Category) have to be paid by Demand Drafts

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 67400/-

2. Demand Draft of Rs. 1926/-

As above two different Demand Drafts should be issued on the name of - "Principal Aryangla Vaidyak

Mahavidyalaya Satara".

3. Amartya Education Plan Demand Draft of Rs. 797/- of (Nationalize Bank) on the name of - "National

Insurance Co. Ltd" Payable at Kolhapur.

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Schoolrship / EWS

Total Fees Rs. 41726/- have to be paid by Demand Drafts

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 39800/-

2. Demand Draft of Rs. 1926/-

As above two different Demand Drafts should be issued on the name of - "Principal Aryangla Vaidyak

9 College

Development Fund

3000/- 1500/- 3000/- 0/-

Total 67400/- 39800/- 15200/- 12200/-

1 Gymkhana Fee 500/- 500/- 500/- 0/-

2 Student Kalyan

Nidhi

200/- 200/- 200/- 200/-

3 Ashwamedha Fund 106/- 106/- 106/- 106/-

4 University

Development Fund

100/- 100/- 100/- 100/-

5 Other Deposits 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/-

6 Self Finance Unit 10/- 10/- 10/- 10/-

7 Disaster

Mangement Fund

10/- 10/- 10/- 10/-

Total 1926/- 1926/- 1926/- 1426/-

Total Fees 69326/- 41726/- 17126/- 13626/-
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Mahavidyalaya Satara".

3. Amartya Education Plan Demand Draft of Rs. 797/- of (Nationalize Bank) on the name of - "National

Insurance Co. Ltd" Payable at Kolhapur.

OBC / VJNT/ SBC

Total Fees Rs. 17126/- have to be paid by Demand Drafts

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 15200/-

2. Demand Draft of Rs. 1926/-

As above two different Demand Drafts should be issued on the name of - "Principal Aryangla Vaidyak

Mahavidyalaya Satara".

3. Amartya Education Plan Demand Draft of Rs. 797/- of (Nationalize Bank) on the name of - "National

Insurance Co. Ltd" Payable at Kolhapur.

SC / ST

Total Fees Rs. 13626/- have to be paid by Demand Drafts

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 12200/-

2. Demand Draft of Rs. 1426/-

As above two different Demand Drafts should be issued on the name of - "Principal Aryangla Vaidyak

Mahavidyalaya Satara".

3. Amartya Education Plan Demand Draft of Rs. 797/- of (Nationalize Bank) on the name of - "National

Insurance Co. Ltd" Payable at Kolhapur.

Fee Structure For All India Quota :

Sr. No. Details Amount

1 Admission Fee 1500/-

2 Tuition Fee 52200/-

3 Laboratory Fee 1000/-

4 Library Fee 1000/-

5 Library deposit 2000/-

6 Breakage Fee 500/-

7 Registration Fee and Eligibility Fee 14950/-
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